
# Tournament Telephone Dates Online Deadline E Mail Address
1 Westlake Athletic Club - OPEN & NOVICE 818-889-6164  January 15, 16 & 17 Monday, January 10 chrisdudeck@gmail.com

2 Pierpont Racquet Club -OPEN & NOVICE James  808-214-8004 January 29 & 30 Tuesday, January 25 Terry 805-648-3876 vcjta@aol.com

3 VCJTA at Ventura College - OPEN & NOVICE 805-320-7664 February 12 & 13 Monday, February 7 etrain5@sbcglobal.net

4 Westlake Athletic Club -OPEN & NOVICE 818-889-6164 February 19 & 20 Monday, February 14 chrisdudeck@gmail.com

5  Paseo Tennis Club Valencia - OPEN & NOVICE 661-257-0044 March 5 & 6 Monday, February 28 corey@thepaseoclub.com

6 Warner Tennis Center - OPEN - Sngl & Dbls  805-427-1154 March 12 & 13 Tuesday, March 8 schnaibs@gmail.com

7 Ojai Valley Athletic Club - NOVICE & OPEN 806-646-7213 April 2 & 3 Monday, March 28 sbeckendorf@caclubs.com

8 VCJTA at Oxnard High School  OPEN & NOVICE 805-648-3876 May 14 & 15 Monday, May 9 vcjta@aol.com 

Paul Olmstead 805-630-9269

9 Pierpont Racquet Club - OPEN & NOVICE  James 808-214-8004 June 25 & 26 Tuesday, June 21 Terry 805-648-3876 vcjta@aol.com

10 Sunset Hills Country Club - OPEN & NOVICE 805-497-4314 June 30 & July 1 Sunday, June 25 tennis@sunsethillsclub.com

11 CLU - OPEN - Singles & Doubles & NOVICE 805-222-4651 July 16 & 17 Monday, July 12 toplay10s@gmail.com

12 Spanish Hills Country Club - OPEN 805-388-5000 x 360 July 22, 23 & 24 Monday, July 18 spanishhillstennis@gmail.com

13 Spanish Hills Country Club - NOVICE 805-388-5000 x 360 August 5, 6 & 7 Monday, August 1 spanishhillstennis@gmail.com

14 Las Posas Country Club - NOVICE 805-987-4685 September 3 & 4 Monday, August 29 mark@lasposascc.com

15 VCJTA at Ventura College - OPEN & NOVICE 805-320-7664 October 8 & 9 Monday, October 3 etrain5@sbcglobal.net

16 Match Tough Tennis at Warner Center 805-427-1154 October 22 & 23 Tuesday, October 18 schnaibs@gmail.com

            OPEN Singles and Doubles

17 Ojai Valley Athletic Club - OPEN & NOVICE 806-646-7213 November 5 & 6 Monday, October 31 sbeckendorf@caclubs.com

18 Clinic & Pizza at Ojai Valley Athletic Club 805-648-3876 Sunday, Dec 4 11am Thursday December 1 vcjta@aol.com 

                                      Call The Tournament Site 2 Days Prior To The Tournament

      2022 Tournament Phone Numbers & E-Mails

Both Spanish Hills  tournaments will start Friday afternoon 

p.olmsted1967@gmail.com
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